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                                 BS Economics & Finance 1 Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-121  Matrix and Basic Calculus in Economics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-103  Islamic Education and Comparative Religion  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECFN-161  Introduction to Psychology 

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECHU-101  Functional English  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECCS-101  Introduction to Computer  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-101  Principles of Microeconomics  

 BS Economics & Finance 2nd  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECFN-162  Advanced Accounting  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-102  English Comprehension and Composition  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECMG-161  Introduction to Business  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-102  Principles of Macroeconomics  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECHU-104  Pakistan Studies  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-141  Mathematical Economics-II  

 BS Economics & Finance 3rd Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-201  Intermediate Microeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-201  Writing Skills  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECMG-201  Business Management  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-221  Statistics for Economists-I  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECHU-211  Introduction to Psychology  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECFN-201  Cost Accounting  

 BS Economics & Finance 4th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-202  Intermediate Macroeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-212  Introduction to International Relations  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECHU-202  Communication Skills  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-204  Islamic Banking (Theory and Practice)  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-203  Computer Applications in Economics  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-222  Statistics for Economists-II  

BS Economics & Finance 5th Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-341  Advanced Microeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECFN-301  Financial Management  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-301  International Trade  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECHR-301  Human Recourse Management  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECMG-301  Entrepreneurship  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-343  Basic Econometrics  

    BS Economics & Finance 6th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-342  Advanced Macroeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECFN-302  Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECHU-301  Chinese-I  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECRM-321  Research Methodology  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECMG-361  Strategic Marketing   

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-344  Advanced Econometrics  

                   BS Economics & Finance 7th  Semester 

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-401  FICM  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

5  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECFN-462  Taxation Laws  



  BS Economics & Finance 8th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-462 Monetary Economics  

2  03-Apr-24 Wednesday ECHU-402  Chinese-III  

3  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-441 Development Economics  

4  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECFN-401 Corporate Finance  
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 BS Economics & Finance (2 years) Bridging Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-121  Mathematics 

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-201 Academic Writing  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECMG-261  Business Management  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-101 Principles of Economics  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday     ECEC-203 
 

Introduction to Computer  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-102 Statistical Economics  

 BS Economics & Finance (2 years) 5th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-201  Intermediate Microeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECFN-301  Financial Management  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-301  International Trade  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECMG-301  Entrepreneurship  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECHR-301  Human Recourse Management  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-343  Basic Econometrics  

 BS Economics & Finance (2 years) 6th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-202  Intermediate Macroeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECFN-302  Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECHU-301  Chinese-I  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECRM-321  Research Methodology  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECMK-361  Strategic Marketing   

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-344  Advanced Econometrics  

 BS Economics & Finance (2 years)7TH Semester 

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-401  Financial Institutions & Capital Markets  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECFN-461 Taxation Law 

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-341  Advanced Microeconomics  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

BS Economics (2Years) 5th   Semester BS Economics (2Years) 5th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-202  Intermediate Microeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECEC-361  Environmental Economics  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-301  International Trade  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday ECHU-311  Introduction to Political Science  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-303  Islamic Economics Theory  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-343 Basic Econometrics 

BS Economics (2Years) 6th   Semester   

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-202  Intermediate Macroeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-312  Business Law  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECHU-301  Chinese-I  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECRM-321  Research Methodology  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-363  Game Theory and comparative Strategy  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-344  Advanced Econometrics  
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   BS Economics  1 Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-121  Matrix and Basic Calculus in Economics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-103  Islamic Education and Comparative Religion  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECFN-161  Introduction to Psychology 

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECHU-101  Functional English  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECCS-101  Introduction to Computer  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-101  Principles of Microeconomics  

    BS Economics  2nd  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECFN-162  Advanced Accounting  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-102  English Comprehension and Composition  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-464  History of Economic Thought  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-102  Principle of Macroeconomics  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECHU-104  Pakistan Studies  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-141  Mathematical Economics-II  

    BS Economics  3rd  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-201  Intermediate Microeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-201  Writing Skills  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECMG-261  Business Management  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-221  Statistics for Economists-I  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECHU-211  Introduction to Psychology  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-261  Money Banking & Finance  

    BS Economics  4th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-202  Intermediate Macroeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-212  Introduction to International Relations  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECHU-202  Communication Skills  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-262  Islamic Banking Theory and Practice  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-203  Computer Applications in economics  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-222  Statistics for Economists-II  

    BS Economics  5th Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-341  Advanced Microeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECEC-361  Environmental Economics  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-301  International Trade  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECHU-311  Introduction to Political Science  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-303  Islamic Economics Theory  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-343  Basic Econometrics  

    BS Economics 6th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-342  Advanced Macroeconomics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-312  Business Law  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECHU-301  Chinese-I  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECRM-321  Research Methodology  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-465  Game Theory and comparative Strategy  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-344  Advanced Econometrics  

    BS Economics  7th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-401  FICM  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-462  Human Recourse Management  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

   BS Economics 8th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-442 Development Economics  

2  03-Apr-24 Wednesday ECHU-402 Chinese-III  

3  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-462 Monetary Economics  

4  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-463 Public Finance  
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  BS Economics (2 years) Bridging Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-121  Mathematics 

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-201 Academic Writing  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECMG-261  Business Management  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-111 Principles of Economics  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-203 Introduction to Computer  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-222 Statistical Economics  

   BS Economics (2Years) 7th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-401  Financial Institutions & Capital Markets  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECHR-301  Human Recourse Management  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday  ECEC-341  Advanced Microeconomics  

6  06-Apr-24 Saturday ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

  BS Economics (2 years) 8th  Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday ECEC-442 Development Economics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday ECEC-402  Chinese-III  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday ECEC-462  Monetary Economics  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday ECEC-463  Public Finance  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday ECEC-342  Advanced Macroeconomics  
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AFTERNOON PROGRAM  

Timing of Examination: From 14:30 hrs 16:30 hrs 

  

  BS Economics & Finance 7th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-401  FICM  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

5  05-Apr-24 Friday ECFN-462  Taxation Laws  

  BS Economics & Finance 8th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-462 Monetary Economics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-402  Chinese-III  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-442 Development Economics  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECFN-401 Corporate Finance  

  BS Economics  7th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-461  Applied Econometrics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECEC-441  Economy of Pakistan  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-401  FICM  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECHU-401  Chinese-II  

5 05-Apr-24 Friday ECEC-462  Human Recourse Management  

  BS Economics  8th   Semester  

Sr#  Date  Days  Course Code  Subjects  

1  01-Apr-24  Monday  ECEC-462 Monetary Economics  

2  02-Apr-24 Tuesday  ECHU-402 Chinese-III  

3  03-Apr-24 Wednesday  ECEC-442 Development Economics  

4  04-Apr-24 Thursday  ECEC-463 Public Finance  

  
  

 


